Cloud Storage Survey

QUESTIONS

19 responses

Message for respondents

This form is no longer accepting responses

SUMMARY INDIVIDUAL

RESPONSES 19

Not accepting responses

Have you used any cloud storage applications (e.g. Google Drive, Pinterest,

iCloud, etc.)?

19 responses

Cloud Storage Non-User

® Yes
® No
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https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rHbyQbJ9UfbvkiD5q6k7Tp76GnYBpkbDT__2vzp1ccc/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

Why don't you use cloud storage (select all that apply)?

1 response

Concerned about security—0 (0%)

Don't like the Ul of available

- 0,
applicat... 0(0%)

Don't have a need[—0 (0%)

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2

What is your top concern about using cloud storage?

1 response

@ Security/Privacy

@ Internet access required to access
files

@ Server outages
@ Data loss
@ Disorganization

If you were to use cloud storage, rank the following tools/features in order of
importance.



2.0
I Not important [l Somewhat important [ Very important

1.5
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Uploading content Organizing content Web clipping tools ~ Content sharing

Cloud Storage User

Which is your favorite cloud storage application?

18 responses

@ GoogleDrive
@ Dropbox

@ Evernote
@ Pinterest

@ OnebDrive
@® Box

® iCloud

Why is it your favorite (select all that apply)?

18 responses

Lots of free storage space —9 (50%)
Affordable upgrade plans 2 (11.1%)

Content synchr



Easy to use —17 (94.4%)

Appealing visual design 3 (16.7%)
File security / data privacy 3 (16.7%)
Supports multiple platforms —7 (38.9%)
11 (61.1%)

12 (66.7%)

Supports collaboration
Supports sharing

Can be used in a business
environment

Which is your least favorite?

18 responses

@ Google Drive
@ Dropbox

@ Evernote

@ Pinterest

@ OneDrive

® Box

® iCloud

@ | only use Google Drive and OneDrive
and like both

Why is it your least favorite (select all that apply)?

18 responses

| feel my files aren't secure —1 (5.6%)

2 (11.1%)

Doesn't have the features |

7 (38.9%)
need 7 (38.9%)
Doesn't support multiple 2 (11.1%) e
[ . 0
platforms 1 (5.6%)

Doesn't nrovide sufficent free R P




storage
Doesn't have sufficient
business featur...

4 (22.2%)

0 (0%)
0 (0%)
1 (5.6%)
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What is your top concern about using cloud storage?

18 responses

@ Security/Privacy

@ Internet access required to access
files

@ Server outages
@ Data loss

@ Disorganization
@ Not enough space

Which cloud storage features do you use?



Are there any other cloud storage features you use the most (optional)?

3 responses

Photos
no

Viewing and editing content

What do you enjoy the most about cloud storage?

18 responses

@ Free storage
@ Multiple platform accessibility

@ Collaboration tools
@ In-app data viewing and editing
‘ @ Sharing tools

What is your top concern about using cloud storage?

18 responses
@ Security/Privacy
@ Internet access required to access
A files




@ Server outages
@ Data loss

@ Disorganization
@ Price

What feature do you wish your favorite cloud storage app did better?

18 responses

@ Organizing data/searching
@ Sharing data

@ Collaboration tools

@ Editing tools

@ Synconization tools

@ Multiple platform support
@ Business tools

@ Web clipping tools

12V

Rank the following tools/features in order of importance.

15 I Not important [l Somewhat important [ Very important

10

Uploading content Organizing content Web clipping tools  Content sharing Content synchr¢



Do you use cloud storage applications in a business environment?

18 responses

® Yes
® No

Cloud Storage Features - Content Creation & Organization

How likely would you use the following to upload content to cloud storage?

15
I Never [ Sometimes [ Often



How often do you have the need for the following in a cloud storage app?

I Never [ Sometimes [ Often
10

In-app creating/editing Web clipping articles/  Web clipping images ~ Web clipping videos Saving bookmarks
content text/posts

Which is your preferred method of content organization?

19 responses

@ Folders
@ Categories

@ Groups
@ Tags

Cloud Storage Features - Sharing & Collaboration



What content would you share (select all that apply)?

19 responses

None —2 (10.5%)

Individual file/item —14 (73.7%)

Group/folder/category 16 (84.2%)

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

Which social media platforms would you primarily use to share your cloud
stored content?

19 responses

@ 'm not interested in sharing this
content on social media

@ Twitter
@ Facebook
@ Instagram
@ Tumblr

Who would you want to collaborate with on cloud stored content (select all
that apply)?

19 responses



| have no need for collaboration{—0 (0%)

Clients 3 (15.8%)

Coworkers 12 (63.2%)

Friends/Family —13 (68.4%)

Classmates —11 (57.9%)
Student organlzatlon/clu.b 1 (5.3%)
leadership
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

What is your preferred method for connecting with other users to collaborate
on content?

19 responses

@ Email address

@ Social media users

@ Cloud storage app users
@ group chats

Cloud Storage Price Point

How do you pay for your cloud storage (select all that apply)?

19 responses




Free subscription —17 (89.5%)

Monthly payment plan —4 (21.1%)

Yearly payment plan 3 (15.8%)

| don't currently use cloud
storage

What is the minimum storage space you'd be willing to pay for?

19 responses

@ None

® 568
® 10GB
® 2568
L] ® soce

® 100GB
15.8% ® 500GB
® 1TB

15.8% @ Does selecting none mean I'd be
willing to pay for no storage, or that...

How much would you pay for that storage space?

19 responses

@ Nothing

@ $0.99/month
@ $1.99/month
@ $4.99/month
@ $9.99/month




“_ @ My work pays for 1 TB for $105/year

Demographics

To which do you most identify?

19 responses

@® Female

@ Trans Female
@ Male

@ Trans Male

@ Con-conforming
@ Prefer not to say

How would you describe yourself (select all that apply)?

19 responses

Asian / Pacific Islander —4 (21.1%)

Black 1(5.3%)

Hispanic / Latino 1(5.3%)



What is the highest level of school/degree you've completed?

19 responses

WV

@ Less than a high school diploma

@ High school degree or equivalent (e.g.
GED)

@ Some college, no degree

@ Associate degree (e.g. AA, AS)

@ Bachelor’s degree (e.g. BA, BS)

@ Master’s degree (e.g. MA, MS, MEd)
@ Professional degree (e.g. MD, DDS,...
@ Doctorate (e.g. PhD, EdD)

@ Prefer not to say

Which of the following categories best describes your primary area of

employment?

19 responses

=

What is your age group?

19 responses

@ Homemaker

@ Retired

@ Student

@ Unemployed

@ Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing, or Hu...
@ Arts, Entertainment, or Recreation

@ Broadcasting

@ Education

114 ¥



@ Question Type
@ 18-24 years old
@ 25-34 years old
@ 35-44 years old
@ 45-54 years old
@ 55-64 years old
@ 65-74 years old
@ 75 years or older
@ Prefer not to say

Where do you live (City, State/Province, Country)?

19 responses

Brussels, belgium

New york

Winter Park, FL USA
Laurel, MD. United States
India

Richmond, VA, USA
Houston, Tx

Minnesota

Portland, Oregon, USA
The Netherlands
Portland, OR

Ho Chi Minh, Viet Nam
Helsinki/Finland
Rotterdam/Zuid-Holland, Netherlands
Netherlands

Madrid, Spain

HK



London

Atlanta, GA

If we may contact you for follow up questions about this survey, please provide
your email (optional).

3 responses



